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Times since: 01-Apr-25 Times until: 25-Feb-26

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time

50 Free
25.90 L
26.01 L
26.08 L

100 Free
5735 L Q
58.04 L Q

50 Back
2977 L Q
2987 L Q

100 Back

1:0483 L Q

50 Breast
31.78 L SQ
3386 L Q

100 Breast

1:09.00 L Q

50 Fly

2699 L Q
2785 L Q

100 Fly
1:0047 L Q

50 Free
2296 L Q

200 Free
1:56.52 L Q
1:57.48 L Q

50 Back
2669 L Q

100 Back
58.39 LLQ
5867 L Q

50 Breast
2799 L Q
2875 L Q

100 Breast

1:01.53 L Q
1:0233 L Q

200 Breast
211667 L Q

100 Fly
5358 L Q

00O

P/FIS Name
F Leah Chin
F Sabrina Lyn
F Christanya Shirley
F Sabrina Lyn
F Kia Alert
P Carolyn Levy-Powell
F Skyelar Richards
F Carolyn Levy-Powell
F Sabrina Lyn
P Kia Alert
F Sabrina Lyn
F Jessica Calderbank
F Skyelar Richards
S Jessica Calderbank
P Nathaniel Thomas
F Noland Barrett
F Matthew Kennedy
F Nathaniel Thomas
F Nathaniel Thomas
F Brady Lewison
F Kito Campbell
F Collin McKenzie
F Collin McKenzie
F Kito Campbell
P Collin McKenzie
F Josh Kirlew

Individual Top Times
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BSS FL
JAM US
JAM US

JAM US
Cw MmiI

JAM
JAM

JAM

JAM US
CW MI

JAM US

UNAT
JAM

UNAT

BA N

JAM
SPE

UNATT

JAM US
JAM

UNAT
JAM

JAM US
UNAT

JAM US

ENSL

13/02/2026
10/08/2025
10/08/2025

10/08/2025
17/01/2026

19/04/2025
19/04/2025

19/04/2025

10/08/2025
14/01/2026

10/08/2025

11/04/2025
19/04/2025

11/04/2025

23/07/2025

19/04/2025
17/02/2026

20/12/2025

10/08/2025
19/04/2025

30/04/2025
13/05/2025

10/08/2025
30/04/2025

10/08/2025

15/04/2025

Florida Long Course Winter Invitatio
Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior
Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior

Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior
2026 Azura Winter Open LCM Invite

XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Chamg
XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Chamg

XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Chamg

Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior
2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Seri

Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior

Irish Open Championships 2025
XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Chamg

Irish Open Championships 2025

2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON

XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Chamg
2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Nati

2025 ASAJ Christmas Open

Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior
XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Chamg

TYR Pro Series
Panam Aquatics Championships Me

Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior
TYR Pro Series

Il Juegos Panamericanos Junior

Aquatics GB Swimming Championst



