

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Apr-25 Times until: 25-Feb-26
 Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

	Time	P/F/S	Name	Age/Yr					
Girls 50 Free									
1	25.90 L Q	F	Leah Chin	17	BSS FL	13/02/2026	Florida Long Course Winter Invitatio		
2	26.01 L Q	F	Sabrina Lyn	21	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
3	26.08 L Q	F	Christanya Shirley	18	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
Girls 100 Free									
1	57.35 L Q	F	Sabrina Lyn	21	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
2	58.04 L Q	F	Kia Alert	14	CW MI	17/01/2026	2026 Azura Winter Open LCM Invite		
Girls 50 Back									
1	29.77 L Q	P	Carolyn Levy-Powell	17	JAM	19/04/2025	XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Champ		
2	29.87 L Q	F	Skyelar Richards	14	JAM	19/04/2025	XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Champ		
Girls 100 Back									
1	1:04.83 L Q	F	Carolyn Levy-Powell	17	JAM	19/04/2025	XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Champ		
Girls 50 Breast									
1	31.78 L SQ	F	Sabrina Lyn	21	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
2	33.86 L Q	P	Kia Alert	14	CW MI	14/01/2026	2026 USA Swimming Pro Swim Seri		
Girls 100 Breast									
1	1:09.00 L Q	F	Sabrina Lyn	21	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
Girls 50 Fly									
1	26.99 L Q	F	Jessica Calderbank	27	UNAT	11/04/2025	Irish Open Championships 2025		
2	27.85 L Q	F	Skyelar Richards	14	JAM	19/04/2025	XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Champ		
Girls 100 Fly									
1	1:00.47 L Q	S	Jessica Calderbank	27	UNAT	11/04/2025	Irish Open Championships 2025		
Boys 50 Free									
1	22.96 L Q	P	Nathaniel Thomas	21	BA IN	23/07/2025	2025 TYR FUTURES MADISON		
Boys 200 Free									
1	1:56.52 L Q	F	Noland Barrett	14	JAM	19/04/2025	XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Champ		
2	1:57.48 L Q	F	Matthew Kennedy	16	SPE	17/02/2026	2026 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic		
Boys 50 Back									
1	26.69 L Q	F	Nathaniel Thomas	20	UNATT	20/12/2025	2025 ASAJ Christmas Open		
Boys 100 Back									
1	58.39 L L Q	F	Nathaniel Thomas	21	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
2	58.67 L Q	F	Brady Lewison	17	JAM	19/04/2025	XXXVIII Carifta 2025 Aquatic Champ		
Boys 50 Breast									
1	27.99 L Q	F	Kito Campbell	21	UNAT	30/04/2025	TYR Pro Series		
2	28.75 L Q	F	Collin McKenzie	22	JAM	13/05/2025	Panam Aquatics Championships Me		
Boys 100 Breast									
1	1:01.53 L Q	F	Collin McKenzie	22	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
2	1:02.33 L Q	F	Kito Campbell	21	UNAT	30/04/2025	TYR Pro Series		
Boys 200 Breast									
1	2:16.67 L Q	P	Collin McKenzie	22	JAM US	10/08/2025	II Juegos Panamericanos Junior		
Boys 100 Fly									
1	53.58 L Q	F	Josh Kirlew	25	ENSL	15/04/2025	Aquatics GB Swimming Champions		